
Kawana Patrol Roster 2023/2024
2023 - 2024

Date Nippers
Patrols

Carnivals + Notesam pm

Saturday, Sep 16 PCs 6:45am -

12:00pm 8 11:45am -


5:00pm

Sunday, Sep 17 2 6:45am -

12:00pm 1 11:45am -


5:00pm

Saturday, Sep 23 10 6:45am -

12:00pm 3 11:45am -


5:00pm Kozi Iron Challenge

Sunday, Sep 24 7 6:45am -

12:00pm 9 11:45am -


5:00pm

Saturday, Sep 30 12 6:45am -

12:00pm 13 11:45am -


5:00pm

King’s Birthday 
Long WeekendSunday, Oct 1 4 6:45am -


12:00pm 6 11:45am -

5:00pm

Monday, Oct 2 5 6:45am -

12:00pm 11 11:45am -


5:00pm

Saturday, Oct 7 1 6:45am -

12:00pm 2 11:45am -


5:00pm Branch Trials (U13-17)

Sunday, Oct 8 Morning 8 6:45am -

12:00pm 9 11:45am -


5:00pm IRB Water Safety Clontarf

Saturday, Oct 14 3 6:45am -

12:00pm 6 11:45am -


5:00pm IRB Water Safety Coolum

Sunday, Oct 15 Morning 13 6:45am -

12:00pm 7 11:45am -


5:00pm

Saturday, Oct 21 4 6:45am -

12:00pm 12 11:45am -


5:00pm Rainbow Carnival

Sunday, Oct 22 11 6:45am -

12:00pm 5 11:45am -


5:00pm

Saturday, Oct 28 Twilight 2 6:45am -

12:00pm 8 11:45am -


5:00pm
IRB Water Safety @ Lake 

Kawana PM

Sunday, Oct 29 9 6:45am -

12:00pm 1 11:45am -


5:00pm
IRB Water safety @ Lake 

Kawana AM

Saturday, Nov 4 7 6:45am -

12:00pm 3 11:45am -


5:00pm U11 - 15 Individual (MCY)

Sunday, Nov 5 Morning 13 6:45am -

12:00pm 4 11:45am -


5:00pm

Saturday, Nov 11 12 6:45am -

12:00pm 6 11:45am -


5:00pm U8 - 10 Teams (Bribie)

Sunday, Nov 12 Morning 5 6:45am -

12:00pm 11 11:45am -


5:00pm

Saturday, Nov 18 8 6:45am -

12:00pm 2 11:45am -


5:00pm Oceans 38 (Dicky)

Sunday, Nov 19 Morning 1 6:45am -

12:00pm 7 11:45am -


5:00pm Nippers CPR?

Saturday, Nov 25 3 6:45am -

12:00pm 9 11:45am -


5:00pm

Sunday, Nov 26 Morning 13 6:45am -

12:00pm 4 11:45am -


5:00pm Nippers CPR?

Saturday, Dec 2 11 6:45am -

12:00pm 12 11:45am -


5:00pm Hayden Kenny (Alex)

Sunday, Dec 3 Morning 6 6:45am -

12:00pm 5 11:45am -


5:00pm U11-13 Teams (Alex)

Saturday, Dec 9 7 6:45am -

12:30pm 8 12:15pm -


6:00pm U8-10 Individual (Noosa)

Sunday, Dec 10 2 6:45am -

12:30pm 13 12:15pm -


6:00pm
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Date Nippers
Patrols

Carnivals + Notesam pm

Saturday, Dec 16 3 6:45am -

12:30pm 1 12:15pm -


6:00pm Masters (Noosa)

Sunday, Dec 17 Xmas Carols 4 6:45am -

12:30pm 9 12:15pm -


6:00pm XMAS Carols

Saturday, Dec 23 12 6:45am -

12:30pm 10 12:15pm -


6:00pm

Xmas Long 
Weekend

Sunday, Dec 24 5 6:45am -

12:30pm 11 12:15pm -


6:00pm

Monday, Dec 25 Volunteer shifts - see Greera

Tuesday, Dec 26 6 6:45am -

12:30pm 2 12:15pm -


6:00pm

Saturday, Dec 30 8 6:45am -

12:30pm 7 12:15pm -


6:00pm

New Years Long 
Weekend

Sunday, Dec 31 10 6:45am -

12:30pm 3 12:15pm -


6:00pm

Monday, Jan 1 1 6:45am -

12:30pm 4 12:15pm -


6:00pm

Saturday, Jan 6 Morning 13 6:45am -

12:30pm 9 12:15pm -


6:00pm

Sunday, Jan 7 6 6:45am -

12:30pm 12 12:15pm -


6:00pm

Saturday, Jan 13 Morning 11 6:45am -

12:30pm 5 12:15pm -


6:00pm

Sunday, Jan 14 2 6:45am -

12:30pm 8 12:15pm -


6:00pm

Saturday, Jan 20 3 6:45am -

12:30pm 7 12:15pm -


6:00pm Branch Rescue Champs

Sunday, Jan 21 Morning 12 6:45am -

12:30pm 1 12:15pm -


6:00pm

Friday, Jan 26 9 6:45am -

12:30pm 4 12:15pm -


6:00pm Australia Day Long 
Weekend +


Murphy Homes 
Classic

Saturday, Jan 27 5 6:45am -

12:30pm 6 12:15pm -


6:00pm

Sunday, Jan 28 Morning 13 6:45am -

12:30pm 11 12:15pm -


6:00pm

Saturday, Feb 3 8 6:45am -

12:00pm 2 11:45am -


5:00pm

Sunday, Feb 4 Morning 1 6:45am -

12:00pm 7 11:45am -


5:00pm Club Carnival?

Saturday, Feb 10 3 6:45am -

12:00pm 9 11:45am -


5:00pm

Sunday, Feb 11 Morning 13 6:45am -

12:00pm 11 11:45am -


5:00pm
IRB Water Safety Caloundra

Saturday, Feb 17 4 6:45am -

12:00pm 12 11:45am -


5:00pm U11-15 Branch 
Champs (Mool)Sunday, Feb 18 6 6:45am -


12:00pm 5 11:45am -

5:00pm

Saturday, Feb 24 2 6:45am -

12:00pm 1 11:45am -


5:00pm U17-Masters 
Branch ChampsSunday, Feb 25 Morning 7 6:45am -


12:00pm 8 11:45am -

5:00pm

Saturday, Mar 2 9 6:45am -

12:00pm 3 11:45am -


5:00pm U8-10 Branch 
Champs (Mets)Sunday, Mar 3 11 6:45am -


12:00pm 4 11:45am -

5:00pm
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Date
Patrols

am pm

Saturday, Mar 9 12 6:45am -

12:00pm 5 11:45am -


5:00pm

Sunday, Mar 10 Morning 13 6:45am -

12:00pm 6 11:45am -


5:00pm Presentation Day

Saturday, Mar 16 1 6:45am -

12:00pm 2 11:45am -


5:00pm

Sunday, Mar 17 8 6:45am -

12:00pm 10 11:45am -


5:00pm

Saturday, Mar 23 4 6:45am -

12:00pm 11 11:45am -


5:00pm U11-15 States 
(Burleigh)Sunday, Mar 24 5 6:45am -


12:00pm 6 11:45am -

5:00pm

Friday, Mar 29 3 6:45am -

12:00pm 12 11:45am -


5:00pm

Easter Long 
Weekend

Saturday, Mar 30 9 6:45am -

12:00pm 13 11:45am -


5:00pm

Sunday, Mar 31 7 6:45am -

12:00pm 1 11:45am -


5:00pm

Monday, Apr 1 2 6:45am -

12:00pm 8 11:45am -


5:00pm

Saturday, Apr 6 6 6:45am -

12:00pm 3 11:45am -


5:00pm

Sunday, Apr 7 11 6:45am -

12:00pm 13 11:45am -


5:00pm

Saturday, Apr 13 12 6:45am -

12:00pm 4 11:45am -


5:00pm Aussie Titles 
Sunshine CoastSunday, Apr 14 5 6:45am -


12:00pm 10 11:45am -

5:00pm

Saturday, Apr 20 7 6:45am -

12:00pm 9 11:45am -


5:00pm

Sunday, Apr 21 11 6:45am -

12:00pm 13 11:45am -


5:00pm

Thursday, Apr 25 8 6:45am -

12:00pm 10 11:45am -


5:00pm ANZAC Day

Saturday, Apr 27 6 6:45am -

12:00pm 5 11:45am -


5:00pm

Sunday, Apr 28 4 6:45am -

12:00pm 12 11:45am -


5:00pm

Saturday, May 4 1 6:45am -

12:00pm 2 11:45am -


5:00pm

Labour Day Long 
Weekend

Sunday, May 5 9 6:45am -

12:00pm 3 11:45am -


5:00pm

Monday, May 6 Vol 6:45am -

12:00pm 7 11:45am -


5:00pm
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